Otztal Classic - August 2019 / Wertung Expert Classic G
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50 Peter Madlener

26 Hans-Peter Christmann
44 Harald Kilzer

48 Roland Haslwanter
51 Rupprecht v. Clausbruch
36 Armin Faltermeier
46 Rainer Ostermann
22 Andreas Arheidt
58 Gebhard Auer

33 Friedrich Stanzel
65 Johannes Pille

71 Markus Bruderer
55 Gottfried Kirchmair
42 Jirgen Bichler

67 Julia Leunig

69 Herbert Eder

52 Kaspar Plattner

54 Wolf-Dieter Bader
24 Achim Agne

23 Axel Mildenberger
37 Sabine Schwarz

25 Winfried Roth

Fahrer 2
Sandra Madlener
Wolfgang Michalika

Samuel & Laurenz Kilzer

Dieter Zwanz
Michael Fehlinger
Kirsten Faltermeier
Andrea Ostermann
Iris Arheidt
Cornelia Auer
Harald Schrofl
Franz Schlarmann
Regina Bruderer
Thomas Kirchmair
Rainer Hofmann
Cornelia Maier
Bianca Eder
Brigitte Plattner
Claudia Bader

Karl Heinz Wunn
Jola Hilpisch
Martin Schwarz
Paula Roth

Marke Type

Porsche 911 Coupe

Renault Alpine A110 Coupe
Daimler Ben 8 W115

Jaguar E-Type V12 5.2 Cabrio
Mercedes Be W114 280 CE
Mercedes 250 SL

Porsche 911 ST Coupe

Austin Heale MK 3 Roadster
Porsche Carrera 911 Coupe
Mercedes 250 SE

Porsche 911SC3.0

Opel Manta | 300 Irmscher
Triumph Spidfair, Cabrio
Porsche 911 T Coupe
Mercedes Be SL 280 Cabrio

Fiat 124 Spyder Cabrio
Jaguar E Serie Ill Cabrio
Jaguar Serie Il 2+2 Cabrio

Alfa Romeo Montreal
Mercedes 300 SL
Seat Fiat 124 A
Triumph TR6

BJ

1973
1976
1971
1973
1973
1967
1972
1964
1976
1966
1978
1984
1974
1971
1980
1983
1974
1968
1972
1985
1972
1972

Summe

10,45
16,60
21,78
22,09
23,22
24,02
26,18
28,16
32,27
35,87
38,58
39,05
40,86
46,76
47,55
53,64
63,88
69,04
71,50
82,03
89,80
145,55



